
Nr. Schwimmer Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Ben Wetzel 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,50

02. Bennet Hense 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 5,90

03. Caspar Langer 2013 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 3,60

04. Emil Zieb 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 3,90

05. Fritz Keilbach 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,20

06. German Stil 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 6,10

07. Gregor Kleemann 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 2,90

08. Hendrik Jacobi 2013 SC Eintracht Berlin 4,30

09. Ilias Shogaa 2014 Aqua Berlin 3,50

10. Konstantin Assenov 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 2,50

11. Laren Diler 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 6,40

12. Lukas Böhm 2014 Aqua Berlin 4,20

13. Lukas Kaufmann 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5,70

14. Mads Henry Zumpe 2014 SV Berolina 4,70

15. Maximilian Jurisch 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,50

16. Oliver Hormiga von Hübbenet 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,90

17. Paul Heinemann 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 5,00

18. Paul Bruno Beck 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,30

19. Paul Linus Wolf 2013 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 4,00

20. Phil Smith 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 3,90

21. Rafael Naupold 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,60

22. Rami Bahcesular 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 4,00

23. Richard Körsten 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,60

24. Sam Stiebner 2014 Aqua Berlin 4m

25. Silas Hempel 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,60

26. Theo Szech 2014 Aqua Berlin 3,50

27. Theodor Scholz 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 2,90

28. Tim Meier 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 2,80

29. Tobias Richter 2014 Aqua Berlin 4,20

30. Philipp Korittke 2014 SV Berolina 4,00

31. Anton Pieper 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 6,20

32. Elias Samjeske 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,10

33. Mats Lünsmann 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,10

34. Nick Kruse 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5,40

35. Tim Kliewe 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,50

36. Till Mälzer 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 3,70

37. Kumi Palußek 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 3,40

Wettkampf 25 - 5m Gleiten männlich - 3.Klasse



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Alisa Pitulko 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 3,70

02. Amalia Schenk 2014 Aqua Berlin 4,20

03. Antonia Modest 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 4,8m

04. Elisabeth Assenov 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,00

05. Elisabeth Ebers 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,50

06. Greta Hueser 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,40

07. Greta Helene Konrad 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 5,30

08. Hanna Hagemann 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,70

09. Helene Winkler 2014 SV Berolina 5,50

10. Josephine Geißler 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4m

11. Juliana Chichowski 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,50

12. Kaja Linz 2014 SV Berolina 2,80

13. Lara Hirsch 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,50

14. Lena Riechers 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,30

15. Lene Birgit Gerhardt 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,50

16. Leni Jeckl 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 4,60

17. Lilly Herschel 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 4,40

18. Linda Karasch 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 3,80

19. Lucía Einert 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,30

20. Magdalena Peglau 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,60

21. Malak El Garhy 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,90

22. Malia Sophie Böttcher 2014 Aqua Berlin 3,00

23. Marie Kallinich 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 3,60

24. Mila Wünschmann 2014 Aqua Berlin 5,50

25. Mira Gezmen 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,70

26. Mira Jatsch 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,60

27. Nele Kassube 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3,90

28. Nelina Schwarzer 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3,70

Wettkampf 26 - 5m Gleiten weiblich - 3.Klasse



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

29. Noa Schimmel 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 6,00

30. Pebbles Mowitz 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 3,10

31. Thea Kugel 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 4,10

32. Florentine Rokos 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5,20

33. Leah Brass 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 2,70

34. Nele Tschirschky 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 2,80



Nr. Schwimmer Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Aaron Finder 2013 Berliner TSC 9,50

02. Andrej Heckel 2013 SV Berolina 6,5m

03. Arvid Gramenz 2013 Aqua Berlin 9,20

04. Ben Kopitz 2013 Aqua Berlin 7m

05. Can Tümay Urkal 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 8,60

06. Denis Aksenov 2012 BSV von 1878 10,20

07. Erik Höschele 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 9,50

08. Frederick Richter 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 12,00

09. Friedrich Lietz 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 6,10

10. Jakob Kalle Kroll 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 5,30

11. Jess Meilchen 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 5m

12. Johannes Besch 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,00

13. Kai Auschner 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 10,20

14. Kian Wegner 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 8,50

15. Lennart Scholz 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 13,50

16. Leon Dobryakov 2013 Berliner TSC 9,30

17. Linus Holtschke 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 6m

18. Matteo Pullmann 2012 SV Berolina 8,00

19. Maxim Heckel 2013 SV Berolina 8,70

20. Maximilian Buntsch 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 13,20

21. Maximilian Burckhardt 2013 Aqua Berlin 6,00

22. Maxwell Höhn 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 6,60

23. Milan Hoffmann 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 7,40

24. Milan Wendt 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 7m

25. Moritz Heymer 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 7,20

26. Paul Bruno von Loesch 2013 Berliner TSC 7m

Wettkampf 27 - 7,5m Gleiten männlich - 4.Klasse



27. Quinn Brandt 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,30

28. Sten Rik Schulz 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 7,00

29. Theodor Gast 2012 SG Berliner Wasserratten 10,60

30. Yurian Hasenkampf 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,20

31. Liam Tschirmer 2013 SV Berolina 7,50



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

1. Alexandra Hahn 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 7m

2. Derya Hancioglu 2012 SG Berliner Wasserratten 7,70

3. Elenie Essing 2013 SV Berolina 6,00

4. Emma Prinz 2012 Aqua Berlin 8,90

5. Emma Wittlake 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 7,50

6. Karola Simbeck 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 5,90

7. Keya Keyser 2013 Aqua Berlin 7,10

8. Lara Babusseco 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 9,20

9. Lore Kopetschke 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 5,70

10. Lore Mannsfeldt 2013 Berliner TSC 6,90

11. Lotte Mitchell 2013 Berliner TSC 9,10

12. Mathilda Starke 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 6,80

13. Mavie Yuasa 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 6,50

14. Merle Gerwig 2013 Berliner TSC 11,40

15. Nela Koslowski 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9,10

16. Paula Starke 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 6,90

17. Pauline Weißhoff 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 5,80

18. Piloka Weisner 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 10,90

19. Piren Pagel 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,80

20. Tilda Scheer 2013 Berliner TSC 7,50

21. Topaz Shilo 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 11,90

22. Valentina Ehbauer 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 14,30

23. Viktoria Hahn 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 9,60

Wettkampf 28 - 7,5m Gleiten weiblich - 4.Klasse



Nr. Schwimmer Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Andrej Gucher 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,80

02. Ben Wetzel 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 8,40

03. Bennet Hense 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 11,50

04. Caspar Langer 2013 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 10,20

05. Emil Zieb 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 9,70

06. Fritz Keilbach 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 10,20

07. German Stil 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 8,60

08. Gregor Kleemann 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 7m

09. Hendrik Jacobi 2013 SC Eintracht Berlin 7,50

10. Ilias Shogaa 2014 Aqua Berlin 9,20

11. Konstantin Assenov 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,10

12. Laren Diler 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 10,70

13. Lukas Böhm 2014 Aqua Berlin 9,30

14. Lukas Kaufmann 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,20

15. Mads Henry Zumpe 2014 SV Berolina 10,30

16. Maximilian Jurisch 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9,20

17. Oliver Hormiga von Hübbenet 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 7,70

18. Paul Heinemann 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 10,80

19. Paul Bruno Beck 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 8,60

20. Paul Linus Wolf 2013 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 10,20

21. Phil Smith 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 9,30

22. Rafael Naupold 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 10,00

23. Rami Bahcesular 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 8,70

24. Richard Körsten 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 11,20

25. Sam Stiebner 2014 Aqua Berlin 11,10

26. Silas Hempel 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,10

27. Theo Szech 2014 Aqua Berlin 8,40

28. Theodor Scholz 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 8,80

Wettkampf 29 - 10m DKBL männlich -  3.Klasse



29. Tim Meier 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 12,20

30. Tobias Richter 2014 Aqua Berlin 10,40

31. Philipp Korittke 2014 SV Berolina 8,20

32. Anton Pieper 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,00

33. Elias Samjeske 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 13,60

34. Mats Lünsmann 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,90

35. Nick Kruse 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 13,90

36. Tim Kliewe 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 10,40

37. Till Mälzer 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 9,10

38. Kumi Palußek 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 8,60



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Alisa Pitulko 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 11,30

02. Amalia Schenk 2014 Aqua Berlin 10,00

03. Antonia Modest 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 9,70

04. Elisabeth Assenov 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,70

05. Elisabeth Ebers 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,60

06. Greta Hueser 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 7,50

07. Greta Helene Konrad 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 10,10

08. Hanna Hagemann 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,60

09. Helene Winkler 2014 SV Berolina 13,10

10. Josephine Geißler 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,90

11. Juliana Chichowski 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,00

12. Kaja Linz 2014 SV Berolina 9m

13. Lara Hirsch 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,20

14. Lena Riechers 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,90

15. Lene Birgit Gerhardt 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 8,70

16. Leni Jeckl 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,40

17. Lilly Herschel 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 12,10

18. Linda Karasch 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin
0m 

über Wasser

19. Lucía Einert 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8m

20. Magdalena Peglau 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,20

21. Malak El Garhy 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 11,00

22. Malia Sophie Böttcher 2014 Aqua Berlin 8,80

23. Marie Kallinich 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 9,00

24. Mila Wünschmann 2014 Aqua Berlin 10,30

25. Mira Gezmen 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 10,80

26. Mira Jatsch 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9m

27. Nele Kassube 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9,40

28. Nelina Schwarzer 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,10

Wettkampf 30 - 10m DKBL weiblich - 3.Klasse



29. Noa Schimmel 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,70

30. Pebbles Mowitz 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 8m

31. Thea Kugel 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 9,60

32. Florentine Rokos 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,70

33. Leah Brass 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,20

34. Nele Tschirschky 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,00



Nr. Schwimmer Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Aaron Finder 2013 Berliner TSC 14,40

02. Andrej Heckel 2013 SV Berolina 13,30

03. Arvid Gramenz 2013 Aqua Berlin 28,20

04. Ben Kopitz 2013 Aqua Berlin 14,60

05. Can Tümay Urkal 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 14,30

06. Denis Aksenov 2012 BSV von 1878 13,20

07. Erik Höschele 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 15,00

08. Frederick Richter 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 12m

09. Friedrich Lietz 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,60

10. Jakob Kalle Kroll 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,60

11. Jess Meilchen 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 13,60

12. Johannes Besch 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin B-Beine

13. Kai Auschner 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 14,20

14. Kian Wegner 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,30

15. Lennart Scholz 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 14m

16. Leon Dobryakov 2013 Berliner TSC 18,00

17. Linus Holtschke 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 16,70

18. Matteo Pullmann 2012 SV Berolina 12,90

19. Maxim Heckel 2013 SV Berolina 17,40

20. Maximilian Buntsch 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 13,50

21. Maximilian Burckhardt 2013 Aqua Berlin 12,70

22. Maxwell Höhn 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 17,30

23. Milan Hoffmann 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 14,40

24. Milan Wendt 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 12,80

25. Moritz Heymer 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 16,70

26. Paul Bruno von Loesch 2013 Berliner TSC 12,30

27. Quinn Brandt 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 15,10

28. Sten Rik Schulz 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,50

Wettkampf 31 - 15m DKBL männlich - 4.Klasse



29. Theodor Gast 2012 SG Berliner Wasserratten 15,90

30. Yurian Hasenkampf 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 16,10

31. Liam Tschirner 2013 SV Berolina
Wechselbein-

schlag



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Alexandra Hahn 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 13,40

02. Derya Hancioglu 2012 SG Berliner Wasserratten 12,40

03. Elenie Essing 2013 SV Berolina 13,40

04. Emma Prinz 2012 Aqua Berlin 8m

05. Emma Wittlake 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,20

06. Karola Simbeck 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 10,30

07. Keya Keyser 2013 Aqua Berlin 11,80

08. Lara Babusseco 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 13,00

09. Lore Kopetschke 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 11,20

10. Lore Mannsfeldt 2013 Berliner TSC 12,20

11. Lotte Mitchell 2013 Berliner TSC 14,20

12. Mathilda Starke 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,30

13. Mavie Yuasa 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,40

14. Merle Gerwig 2013 Berliner TSC 12,90

15. Nela Koslowski 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,20

16. Paula Starke 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 13,20

17. Pauline Weißhoff 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 14,00

18. Piloka Weisner 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 15,30

19. Piren Pagel 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 16,40

20. Tilda Scheer 2013 Berliner TSC 13,50

21. Topaz Shilo 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 17,10

22. Valentina Ehbauer 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 14m

23. Viktoria Hahn 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 8m

Wettkampf 32 - 15m DKBL weiblich - 4.Klasse



Nr. Schwimmer Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Ben Wetzel 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,50

02. Bennet Hense 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 9m

03. Caspar Langer 2013 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 8m

04. Emil Zieb 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 10,30

05. Fritz Keilbach 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,20

06. German Stil 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 9,90

07. Gregor Kleemann 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 9,60

08. Hendrik Jacobi 2013 SC Eintracht Berlin 5m

09. Ilias Shogaa 2014 Aqua Berlin 7,60

10. Konstantin Assenov 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,00

11. Laren Diler 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5m

12. Lukas Böhm 2014 Aqua Berlin 10,80

13. Lukas Kaufmann 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,50

14. Mads Henry Zumpe 2014 SV Berolina 12,80

15. Maximilian Jurisch 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 8,20

16. Moritz Wannack 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,80

17. Niklas Naupold 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 3m

18. Oliver Hormiga von Hübbenet 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 7,90

19. Paul Bruno Beck 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9,60

20. Paul Heinemann 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3m

21. Paul Linus Wolf 2013 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 10,90

22. Phil Smith 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 9,20

23. Rafael Naupold 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,40

24. Rami Bahcesular 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 7,80

25. Richard Körsten 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 5m

26. Sam Stiebner 2014 Aqua Berlin 6m

27. Silas Hempel 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,90

28. Theo Szech 2014 Aqua Berlin 7,40

Wettkampf 33 - 10m DKRL männlich - 3.Klasse



29. Theodor Scholz 2014 KSV Neptun Berlin 9,10

30. Tim Meier 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 7m

31. Tobias Richter 2014 Aqua Berlin 9,40

32. Philipp Korittke 2014 SV Berolina 8,10

33. Anton Pieper 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,00

34. Elias Samjeske 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,70

35. Mats Lünsmann 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8m

36. Nick Kruse 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 13,10

37. Tim Kliewe 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,80

38. Till Mälzer 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 8,20

39. Kumi Palußek 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 9,20



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Alisa Pitulko 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 10,40

02. Amalia Schenk 2014 Aqua Berlin 10,20

03. Antonia Modest 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 9,20

04. Elisabeth Assenov 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,10

05. Elisabeth Ebers 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,60

06. Greta Hueser 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,10

07. Greta Helene Konrad 2014 SG Berliner Wasserratten 11,60

08. Hanna Hagemann 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,60

09. Helene Winkler 2014 SV Berolina
0m

über Wasser

10. Josephine Geißler 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,50

11. Juliana Chichowski 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,20

12. Kaja Linz 2014 SV Berolina 8,60

13. Lara Hirsch 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8,90

14. Lena Riechers 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9,90

15. Lene Birgit Gerhardt 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9,70

16. Leni Jeckl 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5m

17. Lilly Herschel 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd. 10,40

18. Lucía Einert 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 8m

19. Magdalena Peglau 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin
0m

über Wasser

20. Malak El Garhy 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 6m

21. Malia Sophie Böttcher 2014 Aqua Berlin B - Beine

22. Marie Kallinich 2014 SC Eintracht Berlin 10m

23. Mila Wünschmann 2014 Aqua Berlin 6m

24. Mira Gezmen 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 11,60

25. Mira Jatsch 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 9m

26. Nele Kassube 2014 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 10,00

27. Nelina Schwarzer 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 7,90

Wettkampf 34 - 10m DKRL weiblich - 3.Klasse



28. Noa Schimmel 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 12,30

29. Pebbles Mowitz 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 9m

30. Thea Kugel 2014 SSC Berlin Rnckd.
0m

über Wasser

31. Florentine Rokos 2014 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 10,00

32. Leah Brass 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 7,80

33. Nele Tschirschky 2013 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 7m



Nr. Schwimmer Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Aaron Finder 2013 Berliner TSC 13,20

02. Andrej Heckel 2013 SV Berolina 11,40

03. Arvid Gramenz 2013 Aqua Berlin 14,10

04. Ben Kopitz 2013 Aqua Berlin 14,20

05. Can Tümay Urkal 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,60

06. Denis Aksenov 2012 BSV von 1878 12,80

07. Erik Höschele 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 12,90

08. Frederick Richter 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 8m

09. Friedrich Lietz 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 11,80

10. Jakob Kalle Kroll 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,50

11. Jess Meilchen 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 9m

12. Johannes Besch 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin B - Beine

13. Kai Auschner 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 14,60

14. Kian Wegner 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,50

15. Lennart Scholz 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 11m

16. Leon Dobryakov 2013 Berliner TSC 15,50

17. Linus Holtschke 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 10m

18. Matteo Pullmann 2012 SV Berolina 12m

19. Maxim Heckel 2013 SV Berolina 16,20

20. Maximilian Buntsch 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 13,70

21. Maximilian Burckhardt 2013 Aqua Berlin 11,60

22. Maxwell Höhn 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 18,60

23. Milan Hoffmann 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 15,80

24. Milan Wendt 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 13m

25. Moritz Heymer 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 16,50

26. Paul Bruno von Loesch 2013 Berliner TSC 11,40

27. Quinn Brandt 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin B - Beine

Wettkampf 35 - 15m DKRL männlich - 4.Klasse



28. Sten Rik Schulz 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 11,80

29. Theodor Gast 2012 SG Berliner Wasserratten
Wechselbein-

schlag

30. Yurian Hasenkampf 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 13m

31. Liam Tschirner 2013 SV Berolina 11,60



Nr. Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Zeit

01. Alexandra Hahn 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 13m

02. Derya Hancioglu 2012 SG Berliner Wasserratten 12,40

03. Elenie Essing 2013 SV Berolina 13m

04. Emma Prinz 2012 Aqua Berlin 12m

05. Emma Wittlake 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13,20

06. Karola Simbeck 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 10,60

07. Keya Keyser 2013 Aqua Berlin 12,00

08. Lara Babusseco 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 13,00

09. Lore Kopetschke 2012 KSV Neptun Berlin 10,80

10. Lore Mannsfeldt 2013 Berliner TSC 12,10

11. Lotte Mitchell 2013 Berliner TSC 13,30

12. Mathilda Starke 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 10,40

13. Mavie Yuasa 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,20

14. Merle Gerwig 2013 Berliner TSC 12,60

15. Nela Koslowski 2012 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,30

16. Paula Starke 2013 KSV Neptun Berlin 12,00

17. Pauline Weißhoff 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 13m

18. Piloka Weisner 2013 SG Berliner Wasserratten 5m

19. Piren Pagel 2013 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 12,90

20. Tilda Scheer 2013 Berliner TSC 13,00

21. Topaz Shilo 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 13m

22. Valentina Ehbauer 2013 BSV Medizin Marzahn 1990 9m

23. Viktoria Hahn 2012 SC Eintracht Berlin 8m

Wettkampf 36 - 15m DKRL weiblich - 4.Klasse


